Notice of Election to Use Electron Filips Procedures

NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES (Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

APR 24 2017

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

tent	ordance with 807 KAR 5:001, Section 8, <u>Estil</u> to file an application for <u>Alternative Rate A</u>	djustment with the Public Service		
lat	er than <u>05/05/2017</u> and to u	use the electronic filing procedures set forth in that	regu	lation.
E	still County Water District	further states that:		
			Yes	No
1.	It requests that the Public Service Commapplication and advise it of that number as	ission assign a case number to the intended soon as possible;		
2.	It or its authorized representatives have reg are authorized to make electronic filings wit	gistered with the Public Service Commission and h the Public Service Commission;	\checkmark	
3.	Checkbook and the control of the con	tives have registered with the Public Service ctronic filings but will do so no later than seven ation for rate adjustment;		\square
4.	It or its authorized agents possess the faciliti	ies to receive electronic transmissions;		
5.	The following persons are authorized to the	ake filings on its behalf and to receive electronic		
5.	service of Public Service Commission order Public Service Commission Staff:	ers and any pleadings filed by any party or the		
5.	service of Public Service Commission order	ers and any pleadings filed by any party or the		
	service of Public Service Commission order Public Service Commission Staff: Name Audrea Miller It and its authorized representatives listed a	Electronic Mail Address a.miller@estillcountywater.com above have read and understand the procedures 001 and will fully comply with those procedures		
	service of Public Service Commission order Public Service Commission Staff: Name Audrea Miller It and its authorized representatives listed a for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:0	Electronic Mail Address a.miller@estillcountywater.com above have read and understand the procedures 201 and will fully comply with those procedures s otherwise.		
	service of Public Service Commission order Public Service Commission Staff: Name Audrea Miller It and its authorized representatives listed a for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:0	Electronic Mail Address a.miller@estillcountywater.com above have read and understand the procedures 201 and will fully comply with those procedures s otherwise.		
	service of Public Service Commission order Public Service Commission Staff: Name Audrea Miller It and its authorized representatives listed a for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:0	Electronic Mail Address a.miller@estillcountywater.com above have read and understand the procedures of and will fully comply with those procedures otherwise. Signed Qualum B Mullin		
	service of Public Service Commission order Public Service Commission Staff: Name Audrea Miller It and its authorized representatives listed a for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:0	Electronic Mail Address a.miller@estillcountywater.com above have read and understand the procedures 201 and will fully comply with those procedures so otherwise. Signed Quara B Mular Name: Audrea Miller		
	service of Public Service Commission order Public Service Commission Staff: Name Audrea Miller It and its authorized representatives listed a for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:0	Electronic Mail Address a.miller@estillcountywater.com above have read and understand the procedures otherwise. Signed Gudres B Mulling Signed B Mulling Sign		